Actual

9.78%
6.62%
6.32%
6.22%
11.62%
10.15%
9.01%
4.33%
4.93%
5.83%
4.02%
2.11%
6.43%

8.22%
4.00%
-4.40%
3.73%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

GPEST (CFS) 8/12/2024

%
Estimate

8.15%
4.19%
4.00%
4.00%
6.00%
7.14%
8.00%
5.00%
5.87%
7.35%
5.54%
2.67%
5.93%

8.22%
4.00%
-4.40%
3.73%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%
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DATE

07/06/24
07/08/24
07/10/24
07/13/24
07/15/24
07/17/24
07/20/24
07/22/24
07/24/24
07/27/24
07/29/24
07/31/24
08/03/24
08/05/24
08/07/24
08/10/24

08/12/24
08/14/24
08/17/24
08/19/24
08/21/24
08/24/24
08/26/24
08/28/24
08/31/24
09/02/24
09/04/24
09/07/24

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

P o w E B @ Grand Prize Estimate |s§;2/24

PB SALES

$19,789,516
$12,863,436
$14,883,284
$21,724,660
$13,715,576
$15,824,076
$23,076,744
$15,309,626
$17,430,532
$25,156,700
$15,973,036
$18,289,530
$26,623,508
$16,614,854
$18,676,080
$28,334,856

$17,980,595
$19,423,123

® Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW/ CUMUL

$20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,500,000 2.110 33%  3.3%
$29,230,011 $29,000,000 $13,700,000 2.110 22%  5.4%
$39,909,342 $41,000,000 $19,400,000 2.110 25%  7.8%
$54,761,162 $54,000,000 $25,900,000 2.082 36%  11.2%
$64,472,019 $64,000,000 $30,700,000 2.082 23%  13.2%
$75,675,729 $75,000,000 $36,000,000 2.082 27%  15.6%
$92,235,426 $91,000,000 $43,600,000 2.087 3.9%  18.8%
$103,100,929 $102,000,000 $48,900,000 2.087 26%  20.9%
$115,471,675 $114,000,000 $54,600,000 2.087 2.9%  23.2%
$132,491,179 $131,000,000 $62,400,000 2.100 42%  26.5%
$142,556,394 $144,000,000 $68,600,000 2.100 27%  28.5%
$154,081,321 $154,000,000 $73,300,000 2.100 31%  30.7%
$163,453,964 $171,000,000 $85,100,000 2.009 45%  33.8%
$173,469,929 $174,000,000 $86,600,000 2.009 2.8%  35.6%
$184,728,466 $185,000,000 $92,100,000 2.009 31%  37.6%
$201,910,075 $201,000,000 $100,000,000 2.010 47%  40.6%
$212,754,747 $212,000,000 $105,500,000 2.010 3.0%  42.4%
$224,469,454 $224,000,000 $111,400,000 2.010 3.3%  44.3%
2.010 45%  46.8%

2.010 31%  48.5%

2.010 3.0%  50.0%

2.010 51%  52.5%

2.010 34%  54.1%

2.010 32%  55.6%

2.010 54%  58.0%

2.010 3.7%  59.5%

2.010 3.7%  61.0%

2.010 6.5%  63.6%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $10,000,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is
subj_Fct to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid foIIow,in§1an election for the annuity.
1[2) he probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRA ERAGE_column.
he robabllltP/ of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
umn.

COVERAGE co

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment

20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

3,371,521
3,540,098
3,717,102
3,902,958
4,098,105
4,303,011
4,518,161
4,744,069
4,981,273
5,230,336
5,491,853
5,766,446
6,054,768
6,357,507
6,675,382
7,009,151
7,359,609
7,727,589
8,113,968

8,519,667
8,945,650
9,392,933
9,862,579
10,355,708
10,873,494
11,417,168
11,988,027
12,587,428
13,216,800
13,877,639

224,000,000



