

Grand Prize Estimate

Issued 08/12/24

Saturday Start

Graduated Payments

						ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH	COVERAGE			1st Payment	3,371,521
	%		DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	2nd Payment	3,540,098
Actual	Estimate											3rd Payment	3,717,102
		1	07/06/24	Sat	\$19,789,516	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$9,500,000	2.110	3.3%	3.3%	4th Payment	3,902,958
		2	07/08/24	Mon	\$12,863,436	\$29,230,011	\$29,000,000	\$13,700,000	2.110	2.2%	5.4%	5th Payment	4,098,105
		3	07/10/24	Wed	\$14,883,284	\$39,909,342	\$41,000,000	\$19,400,000	2.110	2.5%	7.8%	6th Payment	4,303,011
9.78%	8.15%	4	07/13/24	Sat	\$21,724,660	\$54,761,162	\$54,000,000	\$25,900,000	2.082	3.6%	11.2%	7th Payment	4,518,161
6.62%	4.19%	5	07/15/24	Mon	\$13,715,576	\$64,472,019	\$64,000,000	\$30,700,000	2.082	2.3%	13.2%	8th Payment	4,744,069
6.32%	4.00%	6	07/17/24	Wed	\$15,824,076	\$75,675,729	\$75,000,000	\$36,000,000	2.082	2.7%	15.6%	9th Payment	4,981,273
6.22%	4.00%	7	07/20/24	Sat	\$23,076,744	\$92,235,426	\$91,000,000	\$43,600,000	2.087	3.9%	18.8%	10th Payment	5,230,336
11.62%	6.00%	8	07/22/24	Mon	\$15,309,626	\$103,100,929	\$102,000,000	\$48,900,000	2.087	2.6%	20.9%	11th Payment	5,491,853
10.15%	7.14%	9	07/24/24	Wed	\$17,430,532	\$115,471,675	\$114,000,000	\$54,600,000	2.087	2.9%	23.2%	12th Payment	5,766,446
9.01%	8.00%	10	07/27/24	Sat	\$25,156,700	\$132,491,179	\$131,000,000	\$62,400,000	2.100	4.2%	26.5%	13th Payment	6,054,768
4.33%	5.00%	11	07/29/24	Mon	\$15,973,036	\$142,556,394	\$144,000,000	\$68,600,000	2.100	2.7%	28.5%	14th Payment	6,357,507
4.93%	5.87%	12	07/31/24	Wed	\$18,289,530	\$154,081,321	\$154,000,000	\$73,300,000	2.100	3.1%	30.7%	15th Payment	6,675,382
5.83%	7.35%	13	08/03/24	Sat	\$26,623,508	\$163,453,964	\$171,000,000	\$85,100,000	2.009	4.5%	33.8%	16th Payment	7,009,151
4.02%	5.54%	14	08/05/24	Mon	\$16,614,854	\$173,469,929	\$174,000,000	\$86,600,000	2.009	2.8%	35.6%	17th Payment	7,359,609
2.11%	2.67%	15	08/07/24	Wed	\$18,676,080	\$184,728,466	\$185,000,000	\$92,100,000	2.009	3.1%	37.6%	18th Payment	7,727,589
6.43%	5.93%	16	08/10/24	Sat	\$28,334,856	\$201,910,075	\$201,000,000	\$100,000,000	2.010	4.7%	40.6%	19th Payment	8,113,968
8.22%	8.22%	17	08/12/24	Mon	\$17,980,595	\$212,754,747	\$212,000,000	\$105,500,000	2.010	3.0%	42.4%	20th Payment	8,519,667
4.00%	4.00%	18	08/14/24	Wed	\$19,423,123	\$224,469,454	\$224,000,000	\$111,400,000	2.010	3.3%	44.3%	21st Payment	8,945,650
-4.40%	-4.40%	19	08/17/24	Sat					2.010	4.5%	46.8%	22nd Payment	9,392,933
3.73%	3.73%	20	08/19/24	Mon					2.010	3.1%	48.5%	23rd Payment	9,862,579
-9.00%	-9.00%	21	08/21/24	Wed					2.010	3.0%	50.0%	24th Payment	10,355,708
12.00%	12.00%	22	08/24/24	Sat					2.010	5.1%	52.5%	25th Payment	10,873,494
7.00%	7.00%	23	08/26/24	Mon					2.010	3.4%	54.1%	26th Payment	11,417,168
9.00%	9.00%	24	08/28/24	Wed					2.010	3.2%	55.6%	27th Payment	11,988,027
6.00%	6.00%	25	08/31/24	Sat					2.010	5.4%	58.0%	28th Payment	12,587,428
9.00%	9.00%	26	09/02/24	Mon					2.010	3.7%	59.5%	29th Payment	13,216,800
15.00%		27	09/04/24	Wed					2.010	3.7%	61.0%	30th Payment	13,877,639
22.50%		28	09/07/24	Sat					2.010	6.5%	63.6%	Total	224,000,000
												=	

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$20,000,000 Cash Value \$10,000,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.